
Standing Triple Jump
Ben Philips Julie Rose 1 5.61 1
Charlie Green St Augustines 2 5.56 2
Cameron Amadee Julie Rose 2 5.43 3
Carla McGoldrick St Augustines 1 5.42 4
Alisha Mason Ashford AC 1 5.37 5
Liam Geddes Ditton 1 5.36 6
Robert Appleby Stelling Minnis 3 5.22 7
Daniel Steadman Ashford AC 1 5.18 8
Poppy Collins IEK 1 5.16 9
Georgia Bamford Ashford AC 2 5.01 10
Harry Clarke St Augustines 1 5.00 11
Oliver Marsh Julie Rose 3 4.96 12
Lewis Hagger Julie Rose 3 4.92 13
Emma Philips Julie Rose 2 4.90 14
Jolie Thistleton Julie Rose 1 4.85 15
Annabel Knight IEK 1 4.74 16
Kester Ratcliff Ditton 1 4.74 16
Felicty Endacott Ashford AC 2 4.50 18
Natasha Watts Stelling Minnis 2 4.46 19
Isabella Scott-Wilds Sevenoaks AC 4.45 20
Emma Fagg St Augustines 2 4.41 21
Ellie Sheldon Sevenoaks AC 4.38 22
Megan Whiten Stelling Minnis 2 4.36 23
Matthew Fieldwich Stelling Minnis 1 4.16 24
Mitchell Francis Ditton 2 3.94 25
Ashley Alley IEK 2 3.91 26
Maddie Bazin Stelling Minnis 1 3.76 27
Joshua McLellan Ditton 2 3.54 28
Jacob Coffin Stelling Minnis 3 3.40 29
Laurence Davis Ditton 3 3.33 30
Sidney Davies IEK 2 3.08 31



Vertical Jump
Emem Umoh Julie Rose 1 0.57 1
Christelle Baxter Sevenoaks AC 0.49 2
Emily Hanlyn Ashford AC 1 0.47 3
Ciara Ewart Julie Rose 2 0.46 4
Callum Ramden Ashford AC 2 0.45 5
Alex Lynch Ashford AC 1 0.44 6
Thomas Brayshaw St Augustines 1 0.40 7
Charlotte Tappenden Julie Rose 2 0.39 8
Katie Mills Ashford AC 2 0.39 8
Ellie Clinton Sevenoaks AC 0.39 8
Mary Coleman Julie Rose 3 0.38 11
Sophie Pinney Julie Rose 1 0.38 11
Abby Weller Stelling Minnis 3 0.37 13
Luke Leutner IEK 1 0.37 13
Shannan Scott Ditton 1 0.35 15
Robert Stanhope Stelling Minnis 2 0.35 15
Ella Hemming St Augustines 1 0.35 15
Emma Fagg St Augustines 2 0.35 15
Stephan Gould IEK 2 0.34 19
Joel Lill St Augustines 2 0.34 19
Finley Pleace IEK 1 0.34 19
Charlie Champion Stelling Minnis 2 0.33 22
Chloe Heather Ditton 3 0.31 23
Henry Martin IEK 2 0.31 23
Charlotte McGowan Julie Rose 3 0.31 23
Iona  Selman Stelling Minnis 1 0.31 23
Lucy Beldham Ditton 2 0.30 27
Daniel Fieldwich Stelling Minnis 1 0.27 28
Bethan McLellan Ditton 1 0.26 29
Natasha Caldicott Ditton 2 0.26 29



Ball Overhead Throw
Ben Philips Julie Rose 1 7.75 1
Liam Geddes Ditton 1 7.00 2
Thomas Brayshaw St Augustines 1 6.50 3
Chloe Heather Ditton 3 6.50 3
Alisha Mason Ashford AC 1 6.50 3
Katie Mills Ashford AC 2 6.25 6
Luke Leutner IEK 1 6.25 6
Ruby Stafford St Augustines 2 6.25 6
Natasha Watts Stelling Minnis 2 6.25 6
Harry Clarke St Augustines 1 6.00 10
Lewis Hagger Julie Rose 3 6.00 10
Emem Umoh Julie Rose 1 6.00 10
Cameron Amadee Julie Rose 2 6.00 10
Emma Philips Julie Rose 2 6.00 10
Jacob Coffin Stelling Minnis 3 5.75 15
Robert Appleby Stelling Minnis 3 5.50 16
Oliver Marsh Julie Rose 3 5.50 16
Ellie Sheldon Sevenoaks AC 5.50 16
Stephan Gould IEK 2 5.50 16
Henry Martin IEK 2 5.50 16
Lucy Beldham Ditton 2 5.25 21
Felicty Endacott Ashford AC 2 5.25 21
Emma Fagg St Augustines 2 5.25 21
Bethan McLellan Ditton 1 5.00 24
Daniel Steadman Ashford AC 1 5.00 24
Matthew Fieldwich Stelling Minnis 1 4.75 26
Isabella Scott-Wilds Sevenoaks AC 4.75 26
Finley Pleace IEK 1 4.50 28
Megan Whiten Stelling Minnis 2 4.50 28
Maddie Bazin Stelling Minnis 1 4.25 30
Natasha Caldicott Ditton 2 4.00 31



Speed Bounce 20 Sec
Ciara Ewart Julie Rose 2 56 1
Jolie Thistleton Julie Rose 1 55 2
Georgia Bamford Ashford AC 2 53 3
Charlotte Tappenden Julie Rose 2 52 4
Emily Hanlyn Ashford AC 1 51 5
Mary Coleman Julie Rose 3 51 5
Carla McGoldrick St Augustines 1 51 5
Sophie Pinney Julie Rose 1 51 5
Ellie Clinton Sevenoaks AC 49 9
Christelle Baxter Sevenoaks AC 46 10
Ella Hemming St Augustines 1 45 11
Charlie Green St Augustines 2 44 12
Kester Ratcliff Ditton 1 43 13
Charlotte McGowan Julie Rose 3 43 13
Abby Weller Stelling Minnis 3 42 15
Annabel Knight IEK 1 42 15
Daniel Fieldwich Stelling Minnis 1 42 15
Joshua McLellan Ditton 2 41 18
Poppy Collins IEK 1 41 18
Callum Ramden Ashford AC 2 40 20
Shannan Scott Ditton 1 39 21
Charlie Champion Stelling Minnis 2 39 21
Mitchell Francis Ditton 2 39 21
Alex Lynch Ashford AC 1 37 24
Joel Lill St Augustines 2 37 24
Ashley Alley IEK 2 36 26
Robert Stanhope Stelling Minnis 2 34 27
Iona  Selman Stelling Minnis 1 33 28
Sidney Davies IEK 2 27 29
Laurence Davis Ditton 3 23 30


